

Clear Sound, Inc. Selected to Provide Audio Services for the Wawa Welcome America Festival to Celebrate America's Birthday in Philadelphia, PA

Clear Sound, Inc., a recognized leader in audio visual production, installation, rentals and equipment located in Philadelphia, PA, proudly announces they have been selected to provide audio services for the Wawa Welcome America Festival in Philadelphia.

Philadelphia, PA (PRWeb) June 26, 2018 - Clear Sound provides superior audio services to a diverse range of Philadelphia events including races, concerts, parades, meetings and graduations.

Where better to spend the 4th of July than Philadelphia? Join us at Wawa Welcome America from June 28th through July 4th – Clear Sound will be providing audio at Independence Hall and the Freedom Stage. Music lovers will enjoy Aetna's Gospel on Independence on the 1st, the Kimmel's Broadway Philadelphia on the 2nd and the Philly Pops on the 3rd.

Don't miss the other events, too - many of the local museums will host Free Museum Days, and there are movies sponsored throughout the city (how about Rocky on the Museum steps?). And, of course, fireworks -- at Penn's Landing on June 30th, and on the Parkway on the 4th. There's something for everyone, and this is just a taste - check out the full schedule

Wawa Welcome America is a multi-day festival with FREE multicultural and multigenerational events celebrating America's birthday in America's birthplace – Philadelphia. The citywide festival is jam packed with multiple fireworks displays, free concerts, free museum days, community events, free outdoor movie screenings, block parties and more!

"We might be a little biased, but, to us, nothing says "celebration" better than live musical performances, and what could be more iconic of this country's freedom than Independence Hall? Clear Sound is excited to help bring a variety of musical events, from gospel to Broadway to the Philly Pops, to Independence Mall throughout the Wawa Welcome America Festival. We hope everyone gets a chance to join us."

Matthew Lees, Production Manager Clear Sound, Inc.

Contact Information

Clear Sound, Inc. http://www.clearsoundinc.com info@clearsoundinc.com 546 Penn Street, Yeadon, PA 19050 +1 610-626-7600

###